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Open Graded Meeting.

200m

No. Name

33 Martin Lipton

27 Steven Charters
54 Bruce Gibb

55 Craig Ritchie

15 Michael Burslem
3 David Agnew

21 Matthew Lynch
9 Ronnie Hunter

200m
No. Name
72 Ewan Dyer
19 Stephen Gillies
28 James Muir
111 Hamish Innes
51 Kieran Ferguson
22 Andrew Black
66 Kenneth Moncrieff

200m
No. Name
124 Callum Presland
84 Euan McCallum
79 Cameron Sinclair
46 Scott Connal
39 Lachlann Brown
42 George McDonald
47 lan Taggart

200m
No. Name
59 Gregor Stephen
41 Alexander Thomson
25 Mathew Wright
58 Jack Eadie
61 Mark Kemp

200m

No. Name

38 Kim Skinner

34 Sarah Smith

8 Susan Young
24 Katie McKnight
13 Erin Mcllveen
127 Siobhan Hanlon
16 Emily Dudgeon

200m
No. Name
95 Ailsa Scott
76 Vhairi McAtear
89 Beth Gallagher
81 Hannah Gillan
23 Kelsey Campbell
87 Evie Gallagher
88 Kate Gallagher
140 Jodie Currie

Heat 1

Club
Kilbarchan
Edinburgh AC
Perth

Central AC
Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC
Stewartry
Corstorphine

Heat 2

Club

Pitreavie AAC
Shettleston

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Central

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Stewartry AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Heat 3

Club

Central

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Pitreavie AAC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Central

GDS

Kirkintilloch Olympians

Heat 4

Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
GDS

GDS

GDS

GDS

Heat 5

Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Giffnock

VP-Glasgow AC
Edinburgh AC

Edinburgh AC

Heat 6

Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Central

Pitreavie AAC

GDS

Central AC

Central AC

Unattached
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u23
Sen
Sen
u20
Sen
Sen
u20
Sen

u17
u17
u20
u15
u17
Sen
M50

u13
u17
u13
U11
u13
u11
U11

u11
u11
Ut
u11
Ut

Sen
u20
Sen
u20
Sen
u23
u20

u17
u13
u13
u13
u13
U11
Ut
U11

2nd June 2010

Res.
22.66
22.81
23.15
23.41
23.68
23.92
24.10
25.96

Res.
23.66
24.49
25.19
25.24
25.93
27.37
27.60

Res.
27.09
27.48
30.73
32.08
32.41
33.78
41.88

Res.
31.91
32.75
33.51
37.67
39.59

Res.
25.29
26.06
26.61
26.80
26.90
27.16
27.25

Res.
28.56
29.67
32.29
32.59
35.19
35.71
36.22
36.77
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No.
67
50
83
53
91
85

No.
68
48

[, -3

No.
75
117
99
109
147
132
40
121
120

No.
118
149
123
135
134
100
114
136
160
69

No.
52
103
71
102
133
159
131
122
130

Open Graded Meeting.

200m

Name

Samantha Fegan
Selina Henderson
Maria Nisbet
Laura Nicolson
Laura Yorston
Eilidh McCallum

200m

Name

Laura Fegan
Hannah Lawler
Rein Meikle
Sophie Brookes
Anja Hanekom
Charoltte Mccabe

800m

Name

Kevin Kane
Chris MacKay
Craig Robertson
lan Munro
Peter Loudon
Ahmed Hassan
Mark Pollard
Sean Reilly
Mark Arndt

800m

Name

Craig Ruddy
Jack Walker
Stewart Orr
Paul Leck
Graeme Gibson
Thomas Helyer
Andrew Campbell
Sean McQueen
Greg Turner
Ben Stevenson

800m

Name

Jamie Hendry
Katja Eravisto
Natalie Sharp
Ashleigh Kennedy
Louisa Stewart
Nicola Hood
Ryan Flanagan
Hollie Young
Marcus Gault

Heat 7

Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Central

Central

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Heat 8

Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Cumbernauld AAC
GDS

GDS

GDS

GDS

Heat 1

Club

Inverclyde AC
Inverclyde AC
Pitreavie AAC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Edinburgh AC
Shettleston Harriers
Inverclyde AC
Central AC
Arbroath

Heat 2

Club

Inverclyde AC

Giffnock

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC
Dunfermline & West Fife AC
Perth Strathtay Harriers
Inverclyde AC

Pitreavie AAC

Giffnock

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Heat 3

Club

Shettleston Harriers
Edinburgh AC
Kilbarchan
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
VP-Glasgow AC
Shettleston Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC
Shettleston Harriers
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u20
u13
u13
u17
u13
U11

u13
u15
u13
u13
u13
u13

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
u20
u1s
Sen
uz23
Sen

u23
u17
u20
u23
u23
Sen
u20
u23
u20
u17

u17
Sen
u20
u23
u17
u23
u15
u20
u15

2nd June 2010

Res.
30.12
30.37
31.32
31.41
33.24
38.49

Res.
30.89
31.09
32.27
33.90
33.97
34.29

Res.
1.54.82
1.54.84
1.55.02
1.565.63
1.56.62
1.568.57
1.58.84
1.58.94
2.01.65

Res.
1.57.69
2.00.84
2.01.17
2.02.58
2.03.54
2.04.40
2.04.53
2.05.09
2.05.09
2.07.90

Res.
2.15.42
2.16.08
2.17.93
2.18.34
2.18.55
2.19.41
2.20.21
2.21.21
2.25.61
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No.
107
158
65
60
151
106
105
139
108

No.
80
164
144
155
90
63
145
162

No.
125
157
104
156
146
152
153
150

No.
10
154
94
110
143
137
161

No.

39
173
166
172

Open Graded Meeting.

800m

Name

Emily Pollock
Danielle Beattie
Cara Anderson
Andrew Lawler
Abby Kemp
Emma Price
Blair Wood
Euan Berry
Nynke Mulholland

800m

Name

Murray McGiven

Lucy Mitchell

Lana Turnbull

Sarah Hamilton

Eilidh MacCorquodale
Robyn Maxtone
Shoni Tavendale
Laura Gibson

800m

Name

Craig Mitchell
Leia Glading
Emily Tait
Hazel Murray
lona Tavendale
Jane Ainslie
Claire Barr
Caitlin Thomson

800m

Name

Natalie McLeod
Helen Ainslie
Kenneth Hislop
Daniel Casey
Andrew Stephen
Daniel McGhee
Katy Aitken

800m

Name

Erin Pringle
Lachlann Brown
Jennifer Anderson
Sophie Ogilvie
Emma Johnston

Heat 4
Club

Greenock Glenpark Harriers

Nithsdale AC

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Cumbernauld AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Inverclyde AC
Edinburgh AC

Fife AC

Inverclyde AC

Heat 5

Club

Unattached

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Lothian Running Club
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Central AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Perth Strathtay Harriers
Fife AC

Heat 6

Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Perth

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Perth Strathtay Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Heat 7

Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Central AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Fife AC

Heat 8

Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Central

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
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u20
u17
u20
u15
u17
u20
u17
u15
u20

u15
u17
u20
u17
u15
u20
u20
u17

u15
u13
u17
u17
u15
u17
u17
u17

u15
u15
Sen
u13
u13
u13
u13

u13
u13
u13
u13
u13

2nd June 2010

Res.
2.24.46
2.24.49
2.24.73
2.24.95
2.25.55
2.26.63
2.27.71
2.29.99
2.33.66

Res.
2.26.01
2.27.18
2.29.19
2.30.48
2.31.21
2.31.72
2.31.93
2.41.41

Res.
2.30.21
2.31.28
2.32.71
2.33.96
2.38.28
2.39.05
2.40.18
2.40.73

Res.
2.39.71
2.46.07
2.46.79
2.47.26
2.48.54
2.59.86
3.04.94

Res.
2.53.32
2.54.31
2.56.22
3.13.46
3.25.38
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No.
73
12

113

142

138

126
96

128
20

141

No.
181
178
179
175
177
119
176
174
180
14
182

4
o

NWRAO

36
77
31
45
112
56
86
32
74
93
64
57
78
37
35

Open Graded Meeting.

800m

Name

Martyn Paterson
Lewis Grant

Paul Currie
Gordon Robertson
Ryan Mclintosh
Callum Drummond
Craig Johnston
Alexander Bryce
George Hairs
Tom Ord

3000m

Name

Gary Smith

Neil Renault
Stuart Gibson
Robert Inglis
Andrew Dearie
Sean Gaffney
Max McNeill
Sarah Inglis
Stephen Paris
Fiona Thompson
Trevor Johnston

4x100m

. Name

Hammer

. Name

Jacqueline Plain
Kimberley Reed
Stacy Wilson
Laura Allan
Claire Reid

E Normand
Ciaran Wright
Benjamin Main
Nicky Stone
Edmund Reid
Ross McManus
Kyle Randalls
Scott Reed
Chris Bennet
David Little

Dev. Hammer

. Name

Sophie Brookes
Rein Meikle
Kelsey Campbell
Mathew Wright
Charoltte Mccabe
Mark Kemp

Heat 10

Club

Central

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Inverclyde AC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Fife AC

Shettleston Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Unattached
VP-Glasgow AC

Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Edinburgh AC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Jog Scotland

Shettleston Harriers
Inverclyde AC

Lothian Running Club

Lothian Running Club

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Central

Airdrie

Club

Guest Boys
Guest Girls
ICG Girls
ICG Boys

Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Edinburgh AC
VP-Glasgow

Pitreavie AAC

Airdrie

VP-Glasgow

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Edinburgh AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Edinburgh AC
VP-Glasgow

Glasgow City AC

Club
GDS
GDS
GDS
GDS
GDS
GDS
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u20
u20
u20
Sen
u17
u15
M40
M45
u15
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
u20
u20
uz23
u20
u20
u17
Sen
Sen

u17
u17
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
u1s
u1s
u17
u17
u20
u20
Sen
uz23
Sen

u13
u13
u13
u11
u13
u11

2nd June 2010

Res.
2.00.24
2.00.91
2.02.24
2.04.03
2.08.76
2.09.99
2.10.43
2.12.39
2.19.22
2.35.09

Res.
8.46.45
8.46.89
8.48.72
9.03.56
9.11.96
9.28.79
9.29.68
9.32.66

10.16.75
10.19.89
10.20.04

Res.
47.00
50.70
51.75

dsq

Res.
43.02
45.60
49.16
40.71
27.84
37.47
44.23
39.13
51.92
56.59
52.60
52.40
25.71
59.65
54.41

Res.

15.89
17.87
15.03
15.61
17.27
7.47
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98

No.
30
1
23

171
48
86
77

148
93
45
31

165

129

101

112
78
29
66

No.
92
43
82
44

169

66
50
68
79
76
124
167
168
163
116
115
170
46
47
42

58
18
88
87

Open Graded Meeting.

Triple Jump
Name
Louise Anderson

Discus
Name
Rebecca Porter

Alexander Thomson

Kelsey Campbell
Megan Laing
Hannah Lawler
Ciaran Wright
Kimberley Reed
Andrew Loudon
Edmund Reid
Laura Allan
Stacy Wilson
Allan MacKay
Angus Mcllroy
Lisa McAlpine
Claire Reid
Scott Reed

Julie Porter
Kenneth Moncrieff

High Jump
Name

Kyle Henderson
David Smith
Fraser Weir
Thomas Campbell
Lucinda Logan
David Agnew
Kenneth Moncrieff
Selina Henderson
Laura Fegan
Cameron Sinclair
Vhairi McAtear
Callum Presland
Rebecca Ogilvie
Rhys Houston
Fraser O'Rourke
Sophie Brown
Sarah Dick

Hazel Ross

Scott Connal

lan Taggart
George McDonald
Mark Buist

Jack Eadie
Alexander Watt
Kate Gallagher
Evie Gallagher

Club
Central AC

Club

Pitreavie AAC

GDS

GDS

Livingston & District AAC
Cumbernauld AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Pitreavie AAC
VP-Glasgow
Shettleston Harriers
Shaftsbury Barnett
Pitreavie AAC

Airdrie

Edinburgh AC

Pitreavie AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Club

Central

Giffnock

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC
VP-Glasgow AC
Pitreavie AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Central

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Unattached

Giffnock North AAC
Central

Central AC

Kilbarchan AAC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Kirkintilloch Olympians
GDS

GDS

GDS

GDS

Central AC

Central AC
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u17

u11
U1
u13
u13
u1s
u1s
u17
u17
u17
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
u20
Sen
Sen
W40
M50

u20
u20
u20
u23
u23
Sen
M50
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u15
u17
u17
u17
u11
u11
Ut
U1
Ut
U1
Ut
Ut

2nd June 2010

Res.
11.44

Res.
14.58
11.16
11.38
22.63
16.49
32.59
24.10
20.97
35.32
26.11
37.45
38.87
53.00
21.46
35.76
21.23
18.10
30.15

Res.
1.85
2.05
1.95
2.00
1.60
1.85
1.50
1.35
1.30
1.25
1.35
1.40
1.10
1.25
1.50
1.45
1.45
1.50
1.29
0.95
1.05
1.00
0.95
1.10
0.85
0.90



